

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

ADI Numbor	(of this wall)	Wichita, Kanses
Lease Owner Lee Phillips Oi	(of this well)	
Lease Owner Lee Fillips of	1 Company	
Address 125 North Market,	Suite 1532, Wichita, Ks 672	02
Lease (Farm Name) Drumm		Well No5
Well Location SW/C Lot 1	Sec. 31 Twp. 268	_ Rge8(E)E(W)
County Butler	Total Depth 2807	Field Name
Oil Well XX Gas Well		
		9
	•	
Date and hour plugging is des	sired to begin AS Soon as	rig becomes available
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE COR		e of plugging operations:
Name of company representative	ve authorized to be in charg	
Name of company representation	ve authorized to be in charg	x 1020, El Dorado, Ks 67042
Name of company representation Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B	ve authorized to be in charg Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION !	License No. 687
Name of company representative Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020,	ve authorized to be in charg Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042	License No. 687
Name of company representation Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B	ve authorized to be in charg Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042	License No. 687
Name of company representative Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020,	Address Bouckeye Corporation ! El Dorado, Ks 67042 for plugging this well shoul	License No. 687
Name of company representative Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020, Invoice covering assessment	Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042 for plugging this well shoul	License No. 687
Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020, Invoice covering assessment Name Lee Phillips Oil Com	Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042 for plugging this well shoul upany Wichita, Ks 67202	License No. 687
Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020, Invoice covering assessment Name Lee Phillips Oil Com Address 125 North Market, and payment will be guarante	Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042 for plugging this well shoul upany Wichita, Ks 67202	License No. 687
Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020, Invoice covering assessment Name Lee Phillips Oil Com Address 125 North Market,	Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042 for plugging this well shoul pany Wichita, Ks 67202 eed by applicant or acting ag	License No. 687 d be sent to:
Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020, Invoice covering assessment Name Lee Phillips Oil Com Address 125 North Market, and payment will be guarante ASE SEND PERMIT TO PLUG TO BUCKEYE CORPORATION	Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042 for plugging this well shoul upany Wichita, Ks 67202	License No. 687
Charles V. Cross Plugging Contractor THE B Address Box 1020, Invoice covering assessment Name Lee Phillips Oil Com Address 125 North Market, and payment will be guarante SE SEND PERMIT TO PLUG TO UCKEYE CORPORATION	Address Bo UCKEYE CORPORATION ! El Dorado, Ks 67042 for plugging this well shoul pany Wichita, Ks 67202 eed by applicant or acting ag	License No. 687 d be sent to: Applicant or Acting Agent

THANK YOU.



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

November 7, 1975

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

SW/c Lot 1Sec. 31-26-8E

County

But ler

Total Depth

2807

Plugging Contractor The Buckeye Corp.

Lee Phillips Oil Co. 125 N. Market - Suite 1532 67202 Wichita, Ks.

Gentlemen:

named well.

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Ted E. Dewey - P.O. Box 336 - Augusta, Kansas - 67010 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above